
A/C Holder 

Component of Fees: 
SI. No. Particulars 

Bank Name 
Branch 

A/C No 
IFSC Code 

1 

2 

5 

2. MODE OF PAYMENT: 

6 

1 

2 

Tuition Fee 

SI. No 

Examination Fee 

Preplacement Fee 

Total 

Library Caution Money (Refundable) 
Seminar etc. 

SBINO009027 

-;2: 

Fees to be deposited for admission 
For TFW Candidates 

"Madhusudan Institute of Cooperative Management" 
State Bank of India 

Priyadarshini market, CRP Square, Bhubaneswar- 751012 

Particulars 

Less 
Total 

1047 8305 26 6 

Hostel Accommodation Charges 
Hostel Caution Money (Refundable) 

Course Coordinator 

Fee in NR C) for 
SC/ST candidates 

OJEE COunselling fee Receipt in duplicate is to be submitted during admission. 

The institute fee can be deposited through NEFT (in favour of Madhusudan Institute of Cooperative Management, payable at Bhubaneswar as per the Bank details. BANK DETAILS 

50,000/ 
4,500/ 

24,000 

8,400/ 

2, 000 

2,000/ 

26,000 

1,500/ 
66,400/ 

66,400/ 
16,400/ 

Fee in lNR () 

Fee in INR 

3. The students interested to stay in hostel are required to apply for hostel on the date of admission. Limited seats are available. Hostel seat allotment will be done on the basis of distance and OJEE rank only. After list of selected candidates is displayed in website, candidate has ta deposit the following additional amount through NEFT/DD to complete hostel admission process. 
Charges for Hostel Admission 

) for 
General 

candidates 
50,000/ 

4.500/ 
8,400/ 
2,000/ 
1,500/ 

66,400/ 
5000/ 

61,400/ 
11,400/ 

N.B:- 70% attendance in each individual subject is compulsory to be allowed for appearing Universlty semester examination. 

DIREÇTOR 
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